
S. 

No
Name of Employee Designation Contact No. Email id

1 Jaishree Khawas Librarian 8007731590 bhagwatee83@gmail.com

2 Nitu Sorte Assistant  Librarian 8605084453 nitusorte1@gmail.com

3 Roshani Bante  Library Attendant  or Peon 7558741301 roshanihargude2019@gmail.com

4 Priya Singh Clerk 7030978426 priyajsingh251@gmail.com

5 Anil Nikule A.O. 9226425058 anilnikule76@gmail.com
6 Ankush  Nampalliwar Cashier-CUM-Clerk 9767760665 ankush.nampalliwar257@gmail.com
7 Rajshree Bhoyar Typiest 9146134852 rajshreebhoyar23@gmail.com

8 Sarika Shende Attendant (Samhita and Siddhanta) 9172651149 sarikashende@gmail.com

9 Chhabila  Tembhurne Laboratory Technician (Rachana Sharir) 9604449036 chhabila1980@gmail.com

10 Yash Rathod  Museum Keeper (Rachana Sharir) 9075529323 yashrsrathod23@gmail.com

11  Sopan Shiwankar Lifter  (Rachana Sharir) 9970822481 sopanshiv12@gmail.com

12 Vaishali Kawale  Laboratory Technician (Kriya Sharir) 9049626912 kawlevaishali039@gmail.com

13 Nivrutti Pawar Laboratory Technician (Dravyaguna) 9960202679 nivruttipawar17@gmail.com

14 Madhuri  Mahurkar Museum Keeper (Dravyaguna) 9146134852 madhurimahu.2000@gmail.com

15 Arti Pachare  Laboratory Technician (Rasa Shastra) 8308603986 aratiwasu101@gmail.com

16 Archana Raut Laboratory Assistant (Rasa Shastra) 8788413336 archanaraut745@gmail.com

17 Bhushan Balvir  Laboratory Technician (Roga Nidan Evam Vikriti  Vigyan) 9503782342 bhushanbaa123@gmail.com

18  Shubhangi  Lambade  Laboratory Technician (Roga Nidan Evam Vikriti  Vigyan) 9850307722 shubhangi369@gmail.com

19 Kajal Yerpude Museum Keeper (Swasthavritta  and Yoga ) 7498728289 kajaldumared4@gmail.com

20 Sujata Dudhane Museum Keeper (Rachana Sharir) 9689583511 sujatadudhane15@gmail.com

21 Ratan Deshmukh Multipurpose  Worker(Herbal Garden) 8208461356 ratandeshmukh442@gmail.com

22 Kajal Singh Attendant (Shalakya,Panchkarma,Kaumarbhritya) 7378488526 kajalsingh98@gmail.com

23 Rekha Chikankar Gardener  (Herbal Garden) NA NA

24 Indirabai  Junghare Multipurpose Worker   (Herbal Garden) NA NA

25 Geeta Maravi Multipurpose Worker (Herbal Garden) NA NA
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